LGM Snap-in Terminal Type, 105°C Ultra-Smaller-Sized
One rank smaller case sized than LGL.
Suited for equipment down sizing.
Compliant to the RoHS directive (2011/65/EU). Smaller
LGM
LGL
Specifications
Drawing

Impedance ratio ZT/Z20(MAX.)
NEW
ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
LGM
Dimensions
450V (2W)
Cap.
(µF)
Size
φD × L(mm)
Rated ripple
(mArms)
Leakage Current
(mA) Code
180
22 × 30 470 0.85 LGM2W181MELZ30
25 × 25 470 0.85 LGM2W181MELA25
220
22 × 35 550 0.94 LGM2W221MELZ35
25 × 30 550 0.94 LGM2W221MELA30
270
25 × 35 650 1.04 LGM2W271MELA35
30 × 25 650 1.04 LGM2W271MELB25
330
25 × 40 750 1.15 LGM2W331MELA40
30 × 30 730 1.15 LGM2W331MELB30
390
25 × 45 900 1.25 LGM2W391MELA45
30 × 35 900 1.25 LGM2W391MELB35
470
30 × 40 1000 1.37 LGM2W471MELB40
35 × 30 1000 1.37 LGM2W471MELC30
560
30 × 45 1200 1.50 LGM2W561MELB45
35 × 35 1200 1.50 LGM2W561MELC35
680 35 × 40 1400 1.65 LGM2W681MELC40
820 35 × 45 1600 1.82 LGM2W821MELC45
Rated ripple current (mArms) at 105°C 120Hz
ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components